
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Julio R. Caceres

816

[1021537]

Submitted on:

8/27/2010 13:25:59 (eastern)

4/1/2010 9/13/2010
TR-QC

X

Community Council 10/105X

10220 SW 19 Street

Miami, FL 33165

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         125.00          125.00



Julio R. Caceres 816

4/1/2010 9/13/2010
1 1

Caceres, Julio R
10220 SW 19 Street
Miami, FL 33165

I sales
representa
tive

CA Delete
6/14/2010

1

      $124.00

Caceres, Julio R
10220 SW 19 Street
Miami, FL 33165

I sales
representa
tive

CH Add
6/14/2010

2

      $124.00



Julio R. Caceres 816

4/1/2010 9/13/2010
1 1

Board of County
Commissioners, 
Miami, FL 

MOelections qual.
fee

Delete6/15/2010

1

      $100.00

Board of County
Commissioners, 
2700 NW 87 Ave
Miami, FL 33172

MOelections qual.
fee

Add6/15/2010

2

      $100.00


